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1 1 1700500 Faiza 70.5818 1993-12-13 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

2 1 1700155 Iffat Zahra 70.2909 1998-05-05 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Hospital, Dera Ghazi Khan

3 2 1700186 Saba Zahid 70.2364 1995-10-06 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

4 1 1700107 Sumera Rafique 70.0727 1989-11-25 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

5 1 1700615 Sumaira Hameed 69.9455 1991-04-04 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

6 1 1700221 Sadia Iftikhar 69.9455 1999-05-08 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

7 1 1700071 Rehana Anwar 69.8939 1981-10-14 College of Nursing Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Lahore

8 1 1701189 SABA PERVAIZ 69.3818 1996-04-21 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

9 2 1700735 Saima Iram 69.2909 1984-04-04 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

10 2 1701165 ANUM MAJEED 69.2182 1991-05-10 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

11 3 1700095 Norin Maqbool 68.8238 1972-12-25 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

12 3 1700630 TAHIRA SADAF 68.7333 1986-04-10 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

13 2 1700739 Faiza kiran 68.6364 1994-02-12 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

14 4 1700957 Samina Augustine 68.5818 1990-07-28 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

15 2 1701188 Arooj Saba 68.4980 1982-12-10 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

16 3 1700981 Saira Batool 68.3818 1994-03-12 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

17 4 1700205 Nadeem Shaista 68.0776 1982-01-01 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

18 5 1700743 Shameem Akram 68 1992-02-15 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

19 6 1700321 Atia Noreen 67.9636 1988-11-03 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

20 1 1700217 Amna Rafiq 67.7592 1983-03-18 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

21 3 1700972 Farzana Yaqoob 67.6727 1991-08-05 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

22 4 1700008 Jessica Victor 67.6727 1994-08-14 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

23 5 1700699 rahila yameen 67.5451 1986-01-11 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

24 4 1700604 Maira Asher 67.4182 1995-11-10 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

25 2 1700616 FAKHRA NASEER 67.4118 1987-05-01 College of Nursing Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Lahore

26 3 1700228 Beenish Fatima 67.3455 1993-03-28 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

27 5 1701278 Nosheen Gull 67.2863 1988-04-07 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

28 2 1700609 Sajida parveen 67.2545 1990-09-10 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

29 3 1700055 Fatima Iftikhar 67.1636 1998-07-17 College of Nursing Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Lahore

30 6 1701075 AROOJ RASHEED 67.1529 1990-03-23 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

31 6 1700255 Samra zain 67.1455 1991-09-23 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

32 4 1700575 NAJMA KAUSAR 67.0816 1982-01-06 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

33 1 1700672 Kiran Tariq 67.0727 1994-03-05 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

34 5 1700234 Kiran Altaf 66.9455 1992-05-09 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

35 5 1700833 UMMY KALSOOM 66.9020 1990-01-05 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

36 7 1700599 Arooj Fatima 66.7455 1992-07-11 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

37 7 1700982 Ambreen Kausar 66.7057 1990-06-05 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

38 6 1700904 SABA AMOOS 66.6182 1991-05-01 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore
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39 8 1700292 Sajida liaqat ali 66.5184 1984-09-22 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

40 1 1700851 Sumaira Amanat 66.5170 1989-09-01 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

41 9 1700026 farzana Hameed 66.4364 1993-02-10 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

42 6 1700664 Kiran Shahzadi 66.3818 1993-05-01 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

43 8 1700525 Aroosa Sajjad 66.2909 1993-01-15 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

44 7 1700714 Madiha Asghar 66.1455 1991-01-01 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

45 10 1700150 Asma irshad 66 1993-05-17 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

46 7 1700078 Hina Riaz 66 1994-08-07 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

47 11 1700208 Shanza Muneer 65.9818 1994-12-11 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

48 3 1700473 Humaira Tanveer 65.9208 1989-12-01 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

49 8 1700478 Mahrukh Saif 65.9091 1992-11-10 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

50 12 1700882 Sania azam 65.9091 1996-06-21 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

51 7 1701295 Sayeda Hina Fatima 65.8364 1994-02-24 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

52 8 1700529 RUKHSANA ZULFIQAR ALI 65.7818 1997-02-02 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

53 9 1700562 SOBIA SULTAN 65.5091 1990-12-24 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

54 9 1700494 Nagina Saleem 65.3455 1991-09-03 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

55 9 1700746 Shakeela Aisha 65.2909 1992-06-26 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

56 4 1700117 Sidra Batool 65.2727 1990-06-21 College of Nursing Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Lahore

57 8 1700741 shumaila akram 65.2545 1992-03-01 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

58 9 1700804 Iram Shahzadi 65.2039 1987-07-20 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

59 10 1700545 Hannah Marry 65.1636 1995-11-01 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

60 5 1701035 Samara Shahzadi 65.1455 1998-10-20 College of Nursing Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Lahore

61 10 1700268 mamoona iqbal 65.0727 1990-01-08 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

62 10 1700891 Rashida Perveen 65.0727 1991-01-02 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

63 11 1701160 Asia intzar 65.0364 1990-05-23 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

64 11 1701057 SHUMAILA SHAKIR 65.0364 1992-12-12 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

65 12 1700149 Hira Tariq 64.9882 1988-07-26 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

66 2 1700582 FAIQA AKHTAR 64.9818 1995-11-30 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

67 13 1701076 Badar un nisa 64.9273 1994-07-06 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

68 10 1701090 Razia sultana 64.8857 1984-11-18 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

69 11 1700552 Uzma Akbar 64.7878 1987-08-02 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

70 13 1701184 Nadia Murad 64.7455 1993-08-04 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

71 2 1700424 RIZWANA KAUSAR 64.7273 1990-10-01 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Hospital, Dera Ghazi Khan

72 14 1700948 Lubna Javed 64.7273 1991-04-01 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

73 12 1701219 IQRA GULL 64.7273 1996-08-23 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

74 13 1700580 Shazia 64.6909 1987-09-10 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

75 3 1701019 AFRAS ATTA 64.6727 1997-01-26 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Hospital, Dera Ghazi Khan

76 4 1700577 Maria 64.6717 1992-04-01 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

77 12 1700643 NIDA SHAHEEN 64.6545 1998-07-06 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

78 14 1701277 SANGEETA NAZIR 64.5388 1986-12-04 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

79 14 1701092 Ulfat Jabeen 64.4776 1985-04-02 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

80 15 1701047 SUMAIRA MUSHTAQ 64.4727 1993-08-03 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

81 16 1700511 Rafia 64.4727 1996-02-27 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

82 15 1700164 Zeenat Batool 64.4182 1990-11-26 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

83 16 1700950 Shagufta Tariq 64.4000 1986-12-08 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

84 15 1700310 Ishrat Perveen 64.4000 1990-01-19 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

85 17 1701050 Rabia 64.3818 1990-02-06 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

86 18 1701286 Sabahat Aslam 64.2909 1995-09-13 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

87 2 1700471 Umaira Islam 64.2727 1997-08-12 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

88 16 1700591 Hina Naz 64.2545 1994-01-01 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

89 13 1700087 Saba Hussain 64.1636 1996-12-09 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore
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90 19 1700441 Beenish Naz 64.1358 1985-07-30 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

91 20 1700700 Sana Rafique 64.1091 1999-04-11 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

92 5 1700963 Syeda Rabia Tabasum 64.0909 1991-01-08 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

93 21 1700864 Adeeba qayyum 64.0909 1996-08-10 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

94 14 1700446 Farzana Zafar 64.0364 1990-06-08 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

95 11 1700830 NIDA Manzoor 64 1990-09-05 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

96 17 1701105 Shazia Sarwar 63.9818 1998-04-25 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

97 17 1700795 ALIA FERDOUS 63.8909 1991-04-18 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

98 22 1700215 Mariam Arshad 63.8909 1994-08-26 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

99 18 1701333 Shumyla Anjum 63.8182 1992-12-15 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

100 23 1700102 Sibgha 63.8182 1994-12-04 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

101 24 1700173 Shaista habib 63.8000 1989-04-17 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

102 18 1701110 Sidra Yaseen 63.7547 1990-02-23 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

103 12 1700675 Summara Yasmeen 63.7273 1987-04-08 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

104 25 1700128 Nazia Nisar 63.7273 1992-01-29 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

105 13 1700899 zoya raheem 63.7091 2000-01-15 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

106 26 1700380 Yusra khaliq 63.6909 1994-03-05 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

107 27 1701012 Arphimia Sarwar 63.6182 1992-10-17 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

108 15 1700389 Amreen Mukhtar 63.6182 1994-02-28 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

109 28 1701063 Sumera Kamal 63.6182 1995-09-21 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

110 6 1700436 Shumaila Mansha 63.6000 1992-04-16 College of Nursing Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Lahore

111 29 1700404 Numaira Gafoor 63.6000 1994-01-25 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

112 14 1700712 Shazia Amin 63.5818 1988-07-28 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

113 16 1700121 Farah Nawaz 63.5455 1996-03-10 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

114 17 1700860 Nabila Amanouil 63.5273 1996-11-20 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

115 30 1700683 Shumaila Rasool 63.4727 1990-10-30 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

116 15 1700716 shahida jahangir 63.4545 1995-04-20 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

117 3 1700118 AMINA JAMIL 63.4364 1996-12-31 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

118 31 1700207 Sahar Kanwal Bhatti 63.3818 1992-12-31 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

119 4 1701248 Khatoon Parveen 63.3714 1981-12-05 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

120 16 1700907 Muneeza Zulfiqar 63.3137 1988-06-06 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

121 18 1700821 SABA LAIQAT 63.3091 1991-04-06 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

122 5 1700110 Shahida Hanif 63.3061 1982-06-24 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

123 32 1700614 shaista Karamat 63.2909 1989-04-01 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

124 33 1700156 Nagina kousar 63.2735 1981-04-10 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

125 6 1700376 humaira chand 63.2204 1983-06-06 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

126 17 1700264 Fozia Ashraf 63.2000 1984-03-15 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

127 34 1700145 saira yasmeen 63.2000 1990-03-20 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

128 19 1700823 Saira Amjad 63.1455 1998-03-02 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

129 35 1700785 Maryam Bashir 63.1091 1990-01-01 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

130 36 1700819 Hafiza Hifza Ansari 63.1091 1990-03-08 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

131 7 1700587 Sana Bibi 63.1091 1999-02-19 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

132 19 1700639 Fareeha Idrees 63.0980 1989-09-11 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

133 20 1700776 Sumera George 63.0694 1979-11-15 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

134 37 1701025 KIRAN RIAZ 63.0545 1992-02-01 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

135 7 1700812 Nabila 63.0545 1994-05-10 College of Nursing Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Lahore

136 38 1701116 rimsha kanwal 63.0545 1999-12-21 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

137 21 1700744 HINA MUSHTAQ 63.0364 1988-03-29 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

138 8 1700908 Humaira Shabbir 62.9878 1985-08-02 College of Nursing Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Lahore

139 22 1700136 Habiba Anwar 62.9636 1993-10-25 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

140 39 1700774 Sunana 62.9273 1991-10-25 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore
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141 6 1700796 Zaib-un-Nisa 62.9273 2000-03-21 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

142 40 1700988 Najaf Batool 62.9143 1987-10-27 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

143 8 1701010 Salma Yousaf 62.9091 1989-02-25 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

144 41 1700859 Rida ghazal 62.8545 1994-10-30 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

145 20 1701089 NAGHMANA ASHIQ 62.8471 1988-07-25 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

146 23 1701027 Amina Liaqat 62.8364 1999-10-06 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

147 42 1701034 Rabia Noureen 62.8182 1990-09-12 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

148 21 1700250 REHANA KOUSAR 62.7091 1984-04-24 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

149 18 1700750 Mehwish Taqi 62.7091 1995-07-19 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

150 1 1700979 ANAM KHAN 62.6980 1989-09-07 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

151 43 1700550 Farhat bano 62.6449 1981-09-02 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

152 44 1700662 Nasreen Shaheen 62.6245 1985-09-06 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

153 45 1700339 TAYYABA SHAHZADI 62.6182 1997-06-12 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

154 19 1700831 SUMERA AKRAM 62.6000 1995-03-30 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

155 24 1701036 Ayesha Liaqat 62.5455 1994-05-06 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

156 46 1700100 Humaira Amanat 62.5091 1990-05-20 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

157 22 1700488 Hafiza Asifa Latif 62.4545 1994-07-10 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

158 47 1700098 Maryam Rani 62.4545 1998-12-24 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

159 48 1700627 Shahida Anwar 62.4204 1983-10-07 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

160 9 1701208 Zakia shehzadi 62.4182 1992-01-10 College of Nursing Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Lahore

161 19 1700407 Hafiza Mudassara Naseem 62.3636 1989-02-01 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

162 49 1700044 Erum Shahzadi 62.3273 1996-08-02 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

163 9 1700721 SAJIDA AMEEN 62.2909 1998-11-20 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

164 50 1701082 Reeba Victor 62.2816 1984-04-09 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

165 51 1700037 Bushra Ismail 62.2727 1996-09-05 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

166 20 1700460 Zukria Parveen 62.2545 1922-05-17 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

167 25 1700688 Ariba 62.2545 1990-12-19 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

168 10 1700134 Mussarat Mai 62.2545 1992-02-01 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

169 20 1700759 Nazia Rashid 62.2182 1989-04-03 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

170 21 1701146 Azka Riaz 62.1818 1992-04-02 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

171 26 1700564 Bushra Samad 62.1636 1989-09-10 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

172 52 1700399 Sanam Iqbal 62.1347 1979-09-29 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

173 27 1700383 Nawal Shahbaz 62.1091 1994-01-31 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

174 28 1700443 SOBIA RIAZ 62.0727 1989-01-22 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

175 10 1701262 Nomaila Maqsood 62.0727 1994-10-05 College of Nursing Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Lahore

176 7 1700887 Ayesha Taj 62.0545 1994-02-16 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

177 29 1700624 Sadaf Parveen 62.0364 1994-10-22 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

178 22 1701326 Nazia Ali 61.9592 1982-07-05 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

179 21 1701051 Rafia khadim 61.9455 1997-03-20 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

180 53 1700344 Florence Umer 61.9273 1991-12-31 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

181 4 1700935 KANEEZ FATIMA 61.9273 1999-01-10 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Hospital, Dera Ghazi Khan

182 11 1700075 Tahira Kanwal 61.8545 1992-01-05 College of Nursing Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Lahore

183 23 1700390 Rimsha Nazir 61.8182 1997-12-21 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

184 11 1700142 Asia kousar 61.8000 1999-03-01 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

185 8 1700563 samina yousaf masih 61.7698 1986-05-23 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

186 2 1701000 Tehmina Khalil 61.7529 1984-09-11 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

187 22 1700701 Amina Bibi 61.6909 1998-07-29 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

188 23 1700733 Alia Noor Alam 61.6364 1993-03-12 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

189 24 1700130 Misbah Anwar 61.5636 1997-02-04 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

190 54 1700323 FOZIA BIBI 61.5455 1993-01-13 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

191 3 1700925 Kaneez Fatima 61.5273 1994-05-15 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh
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192 55 1700637 KONPEL hanif 61.5091 1991-11-15 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

193 25 1700890 Parveen yasin 61.4727 1994-11-02 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

194 12 1701272 Sana Akhtar 61.4000 1995-02-01 College of Nursing Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Lahore

195 23 1700987 Mamoona Bashir 61.4000 1996-10-11 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

196 24 1701139 Nazia Ashraf 61.3273 1988-08-09 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

197 56 1700586 Shumaila Kiren 61.3091 1991-03-13 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

198 57 1700445 Iqra Arshad 61.3091 1992-10-02 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

199 13 1701218 Samia hanif 61.2939 1980-12-24 College of Nursing Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Lahore

200 58 1700082 Fareeha 61.2909 1996-12-23 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

201 24 1700006 SADIA Ramzan 61.2545 1994-02-20 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

202 14 1700286 Tayyaba Abdul Ghuffar 61.2182 1994-05-10 College of Nursing Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Lahore

203 59 1700125 Amina Amanat 61.1818 1991-10-04 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

204 12 1700665 Shazia Saghir 61.1818 1997-03-23 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

205 15 1700883 Shabana Sarwar 61.1306 1985-11-13 College of Nursing Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Lahore

206 60 1701232 Mafia kanwal 61.1091 1992-04-11 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

207 26 1701276 SAIMA SHAHZADI 61.1091 1992-08-24 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

208 61 1701316 UZMA TAHIRA 61.0727 1993-02-06 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

209 62 1701163 kanwal sohail 61.0545 1990-07-10 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

210 63 1700544 Robina Shaheen 61.0453 1982-02-07 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

211 64 1700792 Kausar Muhammad Hussain 61.0286 1975-10-01 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

212 65 1700263 Asiya safdar ali 60.9837 1982-01-20 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

213 27 1700847 Mafia jamil 60.9455 1991-09-15 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

214 30 1700503 Azra Latif 60.9373 1984-03-17 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

215 31 1700835 saadia akthar 60.9273 1989-12-21 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

216 28 1701288 Iqra Shehzadi 60.9091 1993-08-07 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

217 66 1700056 Farzana Ashiq 60.8939 1982-12-05 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

218 67 1700360 Farah Abbas 60.8909 1990-08-27 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

219 25 1700573 Tehmina Zia 60.8909 1992-02-05 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

220 68 1700491 Sidra khalil 60.8727 1993-08-18 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

221 29 1700789 Sana Vilber 60.8706 1985-07-10 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

222 25 1700172 Shahnaz Kousar 60.8667 1985-10-11 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

223 32 1700459 SAIMA TALIB 60.8075 1985-06-20 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

224 30 1700474 Samina Yasmeen 60.7818 1985-12-08 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

225 33 1700989 Azmat Bashir 60.7633 1983-11-14 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

226 69 1701083 Sunbal Naz 60.7273 1997-02-14 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

227 70 1701162 AFSHA RAMZAN 60.7265 1982-01-21 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

228 26 1700258 Nusrat Perveen 60.6980 1978-10-15 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

229 26 1700658 Misbah iqbal 60.6863 1987-03-01 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

230 27 1701084 Shazia Yaqoob 60.6857 1986-03-01 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

231 31 1700740 Snam naz 60.6727 1990-02-06 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

232 28 1700318 Munazza Rehman 60.6545 1995-05-24 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

233 29 1700814 Raima Sadaf 60.6314 1988-01-01 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

234 34 1700464 Humaira Javed 60.6182 1994-10-24 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

235 71 1700099 ASTER Qasim 60.6041 1981-05-11 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

236 72 1700816 Sabahat Bano 60.5878 1986-01-01 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

237 35 1700362 Aysha kamal 60.5137 1987-09-29 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

238 13 1700747 Ambreen Hameed 60.4706 1988-07-03 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

239 32 1700070 Shazia Ashiq 60.4367 1982-01-10 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

240 73 1700430 Maryam Hira 60.3455 1996-11-19 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

241 16 1700574 Maria Saleem 60.3273 1990-01-01 College of Nursing Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Lahore

242 36 1700096 Zarmina Shahzadi 60.2909 1992-01-12 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore
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243 4 1701209 SEHRISH RANI 60.2727 1997-08-06 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

244 30 1700869 Kishwar Naheed 60.2392 1986-12-23 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

245 17 1700620 Rubina kauser 60.2182 1993-01-12 College of Nursing Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Lahore

246 37 1700722 Sana faiz 60.2182 1993-07-01 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

247 33 1700720 Rabia 60.2182 1998-01-17 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

248 14 1701264 Tanveer 60.2082 1981-01-01 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

249 15 1700233 Iqra perveen 60.2000 1993-06-06 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

250 34 1700417 SADIA AKBAR 60.2000 1999-04-05 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

251 18 1700558 Maria Willim 60.1818 1991-07-05 College of Nursing Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Lahore

252 9 1701155 Sana Younas 60.1636 1987-04-01 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

253 74 1701078 gulshan ayub 60.1636 1994-04-02 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

254 75 1700800 SHAZIA KOUSAR 60.1412 1987-09-08 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

255 16 1700518 Saima Khadim 60.1273 1994-07-01 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

256 76 1701190 Zoobia Amin 60.0909 1988-09-10 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

257 10 1700956 sidra akhtar bhatti 60.0909 1990-05-07 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

258 27 1700439 Tabasam Jahan Ara 60.0909 1992-02-06 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

259 19 1700300 Majida Hussain 60.0727 1993-03-10 College of Nursing Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Lahore

260 20 1700657 Maqsood Bashir 60.0408 1977-01-01 College of Nursing Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Lahore

261 31 1701091 Nusrat Iqbal 60.0367 1982-12-25 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

262 38 1700970 Muqaddas Yasmeen 60.0264 1986-03-18 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

263 35 1701285 IRAM NAFEESA 60.0245 1985-01-01 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

264 5 1701006 ANEELA AFZAL 60.0182 1995-06-05 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

265 28 1701097 Bushra Parveen 60.0182 1996-02-28 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

266 77 1701081 Aisha Zareef 60 1996-01-13 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

267 39 1700524 Kanz-ul-Iman 59.9636 1996-10-23 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

268 6 1700790 Ifat Aamna 59.9273 1997-01-01 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

269 17 1700879 Saima Rafique 59.9255 1989-01-01 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

270 32 1701029 Samina Nazir 59.9143 1980-05-07 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

271 78 1700894 Yasmin Tahira 59.8909 1990-04-07 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

272 79 1700884 Aneela Emmanuel Gill 59.8627 1987-03-08 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

273 18 1701148 Sidra Ashraf 59.8545 1993-08-03 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

274 80 1700501 Shamsa kanwal 59.8364 1993-11-20 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

275 36 1700911 Rabia Parveen 59.8364 1996-11-05 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

276 3 1700124 SHUMAILA IQBAL 59.8182 1998-02-08 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

277 40 1700451 Bushra Ghulam Rasool 59.7636 1992-01-15 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

278 37 1701228 SABA PERVEEN 59.7636 1994-12-28 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

279 38 1700141 Hina Nawaz 59.7636 1996-03-15 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

280 19 1701291 Shehla Iqbal 59.7455 1991-05-10 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

281 39 1701066 Hina Raza 59.7455 1992-05-28 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

282 81 1700411 Zahida Ghulam Rasool 59.7455 1994-04-06 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

283 33 1701067 Fakhira Jabeen 59.7347 1986-06-04 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

284 82 1701024 Sheeba Naz Akram 59.6980 1984-04-14 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

285 83 1701028 Kiran Arif 59.6545 1993-12-06 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

286 41 1700386 Sehrish Razzaq 59.6545 1994-06-16 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

287 84 1701256 Tabita Rafique 59.6182 1990-09-06 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

288 42 1701093 Saba Asghar 59.6182 1992-10-13 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

289 43 1700919 FAIZA HANIF 59.6182 1999-08-15 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

290 85 1700780 Tayyba Yasin 59.6000 1989-04-22 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

291 86 1700138 Anum Naz 59.6000 1995-06-09 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

292 87 1700651 Irsa kanwal 59.6000 1996-04-23 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

293 88 1701045 iqra 59.5818 1992-08-07 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore
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294 4 1700259 Sadia Ashfaq 59.5818 1995-01-12 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

295 44 1700425 Afaqur Rehman 59.5797 1987-03-07 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

296 89 1700822 HINA RIAZ 59.5765 1989-04-12 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

297 20 1700966 Farzana Gull 59.5636 1988-03-03 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

298 34 1700199 Riffat Khurshid 59.5636 1996-08-15 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

299 90 1700081 Sadia Kabir 59.5633 1983-02-06 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

300 91 1701117 Zunaira Abbas 59.5455 1989-05-24 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

301 45 1700592 Saima Naz 59.5429 1985-01-01 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

302 46 1700999 Shagufta Sattar 59.5347 1981-03-03 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

303 92 1700475 NEELAM AMIR 59.5273 1993-09-18 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

304 93 1700638 Noureen gul 59.5184 1984-12-01 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

305 40 1700589 SAIRA YOUSAF 59.5091 1987-04-21 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

306 41 1700506 Samra Jabin 59.5091 1991-05-15 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

307 42 1700726 Ayesha YASEEN 59.5091 1996-09-20 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

308 43 1700469 Iqra shahzadi 59.4182 1995-11-02 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

309 11 1701053 Bushra Bibi 59.4041 1978-02-11 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

310 35 1701164 Humera Mukhtar 59.3878 1986-07-15 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

311 47 1700817 Anaa Butt 59.3804 1986-02-15 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

312 94 1700079 SYEDA FATIMA IMDAD 59.3636 1992-07-12 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

313 12 1700294 Iqra asad 59.3636 1995-01-01 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

314 44 1700349 Nazima Iram 59.3592 1984-05-25 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

315 95 1700936 Neelam Muzaffar 59.3509 1987-09-01 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

316 45 1700302 SAMINA JOHN 59.3469 1981-01-02 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

317 96 1701126 Amna 59.3412 1987-10-14 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

318 97 1701312 Shazia Allah Wasaya 59.2981 1984-05-04 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

319 46 1701173 SANA MUSHTAQ 59.2980 1987-07-06 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

320 98 1701294 Farish Basharat 59.2909 1993-09-27 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

321 48 1700653 Saima Nawaz 59.2727 1986-06-15 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

322 49 1700929 ZUHRA HAFEEZ 59.2545 1994-11-30 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

323 99 1700959 Aqsa Jabeen 59.2531 1982-08-27 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

324 100 1700933 Anum Jabbar 59.2000 1993-09-29 Postgraduate College of Nursing, Punjab, Lahore

325 47 1701065 Razia 59.1878 1981-08-13 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

326 48 1701095 SAIMA MUHAMMAD ALI 59.1455 1991-09-02 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

327 29 1700895 MEHWISH MANZOOR 59.1455 1996-07-26 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

328 49 1701033 Amber Riaz 59.1091 1989-01-06 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

329 13 1700736 SHAMAILA GILL 59.0727 1989-04-26 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

330 50 1700064 Sidra Shaheen 59.0545 1996-01-18 College of Nursing, King Edward Medical University Mayo Hospital Lahore

331 50 1701113 Madiha Batool 58.9849 1989-05-08 College of Nursing Allama Iqbal Medical College/ Jinnah Hospital, Lahore

332 21 1701330 Sumreen Razzaq 58.9818 1992-11-19 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

333 14 1700696 Shabana Azam 58.9818 1992-11-22 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

334 5 1700183 Faiza Rafique 58.9455 1996-11-27 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

335 15 1700870 Asia 58.8909 1990-10-08 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

336 6 1700775 RIMSHA RIASAT 58.8909 1999-06-11 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

337 16 1700504 Komal 58.8364 1995-06-19 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

338 17 1700953 Mumtaz 58.8182 1994-02-14 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

339 30 1700167 Haleema Sadia 58.7273 1989-01-01 College of Nursing, Sheikh Zayed Hospital Rahim Yar Khan

340 7 1700236 KHUSHBOO MUSHTAQ 58.6182 1996-03-16 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

341 18 1700437 Sonia Iram 58.5636 1994-04-21 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

342 7 1700178 Huma Khalil 58.5455 1995-12-29 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

343 36 1701080 Nazish Asghar 58.5273 1991-09-02 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

344 19 1700498 Sidra naz 58.5273 1993-05-17 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi
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345 22 1700748 FOZIA ANJUM 58.5091 1991-09-11 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

346 20 1700050 Shakila Abdul Ghaffar 58.4727 1990-03-07 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

347 5 1700299 SAIRA BANO 58.4727 1996-12-10 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Hospital, Dera Ghazi Khan

348 8 1700335 shahnila urooge 58.4627 1986-05-19 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

349 37 1700703 Rashida Bashir 58.4408 1981-08-01 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

350 23 1700296 Rakshanda Perveen 58.4377 1982-01-20 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

351 9 1700152 Nida Saeed 58.4364 1991-03-07 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

352 21 1700387 Hina khanam 58.4364 1993-08-12 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

353 24 1700962 Fatima Hashim 58.4364 1995-11-10 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

354 25 1700669 Sadia Bibi 58.4000 1999-09-08 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

355 22 1700480 Rose mary Rasheed 58.3818 1994-06-05 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

356 38 1701275 Aqsa Zafar 58.3818 1997-03-02 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

357 23 1701013 Saba Sharif 58.3673 1983-06-13 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

358 10 1700809 Anila Haneef 58.3184 1977-02-13 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

359 24 1700947 Maryam Noor 58.3091 1989-10-05 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

360 25 1700315 Madiha Hussain 58.2909 1995-07-25 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

361 11 1700849 Rehana Akbar 58.2909 1995-11-19 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

362 8 1700666 FAKHRA RASHEED 58.2612 1983-12-31 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

363 12 1700923 Mahrien Asif ali 58.2545 1990-12-25 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

364 26 1701319 AMNA RUBAB 58.2364 1989-10-02 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

365 26 1700284 Rehana Sattar 58.2182 1994-07-17 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

366 13 1701143 MADIHA BANO 58.0545 1994-08-03 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

367 6 1701181 SAMIA SADIQ 58.0196 1987-04-04 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Hospital, Dera Ghazi Khan

368 14 1700687 SHAISTA ABBAS 57.9636 1991-04-01 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

369 27 1700845 Rehana Siddique 57.9509 1994-08-08 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

370 15 1700444 Naila Tariq 57.9455 1991-12-12 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

371 39 1700402 Qurat ul Ain 57.9184 1983-11-11 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

372 28 1701175 ARIFA 57.8909 1994-07-01 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

373 16 1700922 Bushra Ghulam Muhammad 57.8727 1993-07-01 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

374 29 1701064 Nadia Khalid Saleem 57.8706 1986-06-15 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

375 17 1700607 Usha 57.8408 1983-11-03 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

376 40 1700889 Shagufta Kanwal 57.8364 1993-03-27 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

377 18 1701048 Amna shahzadi 57.8364 1995-08-26 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

378 41 1701016 BUSHRA BHATTI 57.8000 1992-04-05 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

379 30 1700815 Kalsoom Zafar Iqbal 57.8000 1993-02-01 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

380 27 1700392 Jessie David 57.7959 1983-06-18 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

381 19 1701240 SOBIA JAMAL 57.7686 1983-03-10 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

382 9 1700737 Nadia batool 57.7636 1999-04-01 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

383 42 1700676 Sandleen Majeed 57.7636 2000-08-10 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

384 28 1700601 Atia Lateef 57.7455 1983-01-19 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

385 10 1700730 Saba Ashiq 57.7455 1995-01-04 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

386 31 1701085 SAMARIA KAUSAR 57.7455 1997-08-03 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

387 32 1700711 Rida Musa 57.6909 1994-08-08 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

388 29 1700426 Mussarat Shaheen 57.6906 1987-05-17 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

389 33 1700442 Maria Younas 57.6545 1995-08-21 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

390 43 1700162 BUSHRA AZAD 57.5636 1990-01-02 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

391 30 1700305 NADIA SHAFI 57.5373 1986-03-23 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

392 44 1701229 Karishma Iqbal 57.5273 1994-02-12 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

393 34 1700244 Jose Phine 57.5091 1993-11-15 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

394 31 1700212 Sehrish Tanveer 57.5091 1994-01-22 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

395 45 1700769 Irsa Kanwal 57.5091 1994-02-15 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur
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396 32 1701187 Hajra Mariam 57.5061 1983-10-10 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

397 20 1700914 Elizbuth 57.4905 1971-12-01 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

398 46 1700507 Asifa Zerreen 57.4717 1988-04-30 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

399 47 1700490 Shamim Akhtar 57.4408 1977-02-01 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

400 35 1700648 Sehar Bano 57.4364 1993-08-29 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

401 33 1700325 RABBIA WAJID 57.4364 1997-05-10 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

402 48 1701250 Robina Kosar 57.4226 1989-06-04 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

403 34 1700179 Farah kausar 57.4182 1999-04-17 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

404 7 1701109 Humaira Bibi 57.3636 1994-01-01 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Hospital, Dera Ghazi Khan

405 21 1700801 anam munir 57.3273 1997-01-01 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

406 35 1700903 Saima nazar 57.3102 1984-11-01 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

407 36 1700717 Noureen Nazir 57.2364 1990-08-15 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

408 49 1700992 Fareeha Sarwar 57.2182 1996-04-13 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

409 37 1700393 Sameen waheed 57.2182 2026-01-10 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

410 22 1700708 Maleeha Abid 57.1273 1992-08-11 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

411 23 1701191 Sheeza Munawar 57.1273 1999-09-06 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

412 36 1700080 Bushra Munir 57.1143 1984-07-19 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

413 38 1701158 Shaheen Akhtar 57.0909 1989-08-21 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

414 39 1700169 Sameen Abbas 57.0857 1992-02-03 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

415 37 1700974 Fouzia Tahira 57.0545 1998-07-06 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

416 38 1700468 Shumaila Kanwal 57.0364 1989-03-05 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

417 40 1701118 Sonia Kanwal 57.0182 1993-12-27 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

418 50 1700185 Musarat Bano 57 1993-03-23 College of Nursing, QAMC, B.V. Hospital Bahawalpur

419 39 1700127 Fakhra Sadiq 56.9818 1990-03-01 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

420 41 1700916 AIMAN ARZOO 56.9818 1994-04-01 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

421 42 1700944 Sehrish Aslam 56.9273 1995-02-26 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

422 24 1701179 Aneeta 56.9273 1996-08-16 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

423 43 1700364 Sonam Ijaz 56.9091 1991-12-28 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

424 25 1700219 AZMAT BATOOL 56.9091 1992-12-10 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

425 44 1700332 Amina Bibi 56.9091 1994-02-02 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

426 40 1700565 Arsha Ghaffar 56.8364 1999-01-18 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

427 11 1700427 Shafaq Saleem 56.8182 1995-12-21 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

428 41 1700249 Sumreena Sehar 56.8039 1987-05-18 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

429 26 1700257 YASMIN IDREES 56.7818 1992-05-05 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

430 45 1701166 Shahnaz Shahnawaz 56.7636 1996-01-14 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

431 42 1700553 ASIA NAWAZ 56.7455 1994-08-20 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

432 43 1701100 Kashif Masih 56.7288 1988-07-03 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

433 44 1700171 NIDA JAVEED 56.7091 1995-03-01 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

434 46 1700723 arfa perveen 56.6604 1985-02-13 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

435 45 1701211 Sarwat Naveed 56.6364 1991-04-05 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

436 46 1700793 Nafeesa Ali 56.5765 1984-06-12 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

437 47 1700810 Sweeta Martha 56.5455 1988-05-09 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

438 12 1700663 Sana Marqus 56.5273 1994-09-01 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

439 27 1700523 SHABNAM 56.5091 1990-12-01 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

440 48 1700871 Sundas Waheed 56.4727 1995-05-04 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

441 49 1701289 JENNIFER JOYCE 56.4545 1998-02-06 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

442 50 1701062 Rifat Siddique 56.4392 1989-04-04 College of Nursing Holy Family Hospital, Rawalpindi

443 47 1700784 Haiqah Shamsee 56.3818 1998-12-24 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

444 48 1700584 Madiha Waryam 56.3636 1994-04-01 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

445 49 1701041 Maheen 56.3636 1999-12-19 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan

446 50 1700401 Anila David 56.3429 1980-02-16 College of Nursing, Nishter Hospital, Multan
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447 8 1700682 Rakhshanda Nazir 56.3388 1984-03-03 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Hospital, Dera Ghazi Khan

448 9 1700510 Shazia 56.2545 1994-11-25 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Hospital, Dera Ghazi Khan

449 10 1700453 Aasma Ghafoor 56.2545 1997-06-01 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Hospital, Dera Ghazi Khan

450 13 1701094 Kanwal Baig 56.2545 1999-05-25 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

451 28 1701249 sajida anwar 56.2364 2000-03-23 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

452 14 1700834 RABQA 56.2000 1996-05-05 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

453 15 1700727 Uzma Hanif 56.0727 1995-02-17 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

454 29 1700993 Rashida Niaz 56.0531 1984-03-15 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

455 16 1700418 RIZWANA KAUSAR 55.9091 1987-01-15 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

456 17 1700862 Mubeen 55.8727 1995-08-10 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

457 18 1700123 Rimsha Rafiq 55.8727 1996-12-02 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

458 19 1700097 Romana Afzal 55.8545 1995-11-20 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

459 30 1700388 Hafiza khadija majeed 55.8364 1990-08-21 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

460 20 1700807 KALSOOM 55.8286 1981-12-01 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

461 21 1700176 Haseeba Fida 55.8000 1994-08-05 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

462 31 1700596 Shakeela Mushtaq 55.7636 1994-08-25 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

463 22 1700089 Maqaddas 55.6364 1994-06-06 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

464 32 1701217 Saima 55.6364 1996-01-30 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

465 23 1700901 Rehmat Bibi 55.5091 1992-06-04 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

466 33 1700230 Shahnaz Akhtar 55.4909 1988-06-26 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

467 24 1700016 Safia mahmood 55.4545 1995-01-14 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

468 34 1700479 MUHAMMAD TAYYAB KALEEM 55.4340 1992-07-11 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

469 11 1701153 Sunil adyson 55.3932 1992-07-25 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Hospital, Dera Ghazi Khan

470 25 1701138 Nazma Bibi 55.3811 1989-12-04 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

471 35 1700146 Mehwish Javed 55.2000 1991-08-23 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

472 26 1700449 Sobia 55.0909 1992-12-04 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

473 27 1700787 Qurat-ul-ain 55.0545 1998-01-17 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

474 28 1700414 Uzma Kaleem 55 1994-02-02 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

475 36 1700361 Insha Maqsood 54.9091 1998-10-31 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

476 29 1700764 Hira Naeem 54.8909 1991-09-28 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

477 12 1700878 Mehwish 54.7455 1994-01-01 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Hospital, Dera Ghazi Khan

478 37 1701323 ANMOL NASIR 54.7273 1994-12-03 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

479 30 1701001 HAFIZA SEHRISH BASHIR 54.7091 1994-04-04 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

480 38 1701114 Mubeen Ameen 54.7091 1996-06-11 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

481 39 1700567 Raheela bibi 54.6545 1990-12-15 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

482 40 1700461 Noor fatima majid 54.6545 1997-09-16 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

483 31 1701147 Aarifa 54.6182 1992-11-16 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

484 41 1700420 Misbah Riaz 54.4364 1988-08-21 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

485 32 1700753 Mehwish Yaseen 54.2182 1998-01-05 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

486 33 1701287 Sobia Tufail 54.1818 1995-01-01 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

487 42 1700921 Mehwish Mumtaz 54.1636 1994-08-03 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

488 43 1701054 Maria 53.9636 1996-12-21 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

489 34 1700542 Uzma Tabassam 53.6727 1990-07-20 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

490 13 1700858 Huma Mumtaz 53.5636 1992-03-15 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Hospital, Dera Ghazi Khan

491 35 1700120 Mafia daraz 53.4909 1998-12-23 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

492 14 1700239 Jawaria gul 53.3636 1998-10-10 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Hospital, Dera Ghazi Khan

493 36 1700485 SHAZMEERA 52.9818 1996-06-10 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

494 37 1700754 Bushra Bibi 52.9818 1997-08-01 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

495 44 1700077 Hira Sumbal 52.8182 1996-08-21 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

496 38 1701086 Mobin Akram 52.7636 1992-09-20 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

497 39 1701156 Asia Ali Ahmad 52.7091 1994-10-04 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh
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498 40 1700421 Kalsoom Akhtar 52.6041 1977-02-05 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

499 45 1700040 Shehzadi Nimra 52.4909 1997-11-05 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

500 41 1700636 SADIA SADIQ 52.4000 1990-12-10 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

501 46 1700611 Riha 52.3818 1996-01-16 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

502 15 1700337 Azeem gill 52.3358 2000-11-13 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Hospital, Dera Ghazi Khan

503 47 1701115 Hina Gulzar 52.3273 1993-01-08 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

504 48 1700045 Sana Rehman 52.1091 1996-09-04 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

505 49 1700679 Rabia perveen 52.0545 1998-04-02 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Memorial Teaching Hospital, Sialkot

506 42 1701305 Salma Shams 51.5818 1991-08-14 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

507 16 1700072 Asfa yousaf 51 1991-05-16 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Hospital, Dera Ghazi Khan

508 43 1700843 Isma amjad 50.4909 1996-01-24 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh

509 17 1700394 Zeeshan yousaf 50.4000 1990-10-01 College of Nursing, Allama Iqbal Hospital, Dera Ghazi Khan

510 44 1700612 Khadija Hashmi 49.7636 1998-11-10 College of Nursing, DHQ Hospital, Muzaffargarh
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